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The menu of Sambuca 360 from Plano includes 69 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sambuca 360 in Plano, TX, is a
vibrant American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 4:00 PM to 2:00 AM, it's the
perfect spot to unwind with friends while enjoying live music. To secure your table and avoid the rush, don’t
hesitate to call ahead at (469) 467 3393. If you seek similar dining experiences, consider visiting Main Street
Bistro and Bakery or Peppersmash A Cocktail Kitchen. We'd love to hear about your experience—leave a
review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS $10.5

10 Most Popular

CHICKEN BITES $10.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH $17.0

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $20.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Spirits

SAMBUCA

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $21.0

Appetizers

SHRIMP AND CRAB DIP $13.5

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $16.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Vegetables

MIXED VEGETABLE MEDLEY $6.8

Hot Drinks

TEA

Vito' Speciality Pizzas

AMERICAN PIE PIZZA $12.5
Food

KOBE BURGER SLIDERS $14.5
Shareables

SHRIMP CEVICHE $11.3
Knife & Fork

SHRIMP AND CRAB LINGUINI $29.5

Combo Platters

CHOOSE ANY 3 $15.8
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Unique Off The Grill

BEER CAN CHICKEN $19.0
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Glamburgers
KOBE BURGER $17.0

Brunch Pizza
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA $10.8

Team Starters

BRISKET NACHOS $14.0

Cheese, Meats & Shares
GRAZING BOARD $14.8

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Soups
TORTILLA SOUP
SHRIMP AND CRAB BISQUE

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA $11.5
FUSION PIZZA

Snacks

SWEET AND SPICY CHICKEN
TACO MINIS

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN DIP $9.5

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

$10.0

ICE TEA

Vegetarian
GREEN BEANS
CAULIFLOWER
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Dessert
MIXED BERRY COBBLER
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

DECADENT CHOCOLATE TOFFEE
TORTE

Side Dishes

SMASHED POTATOES

BAKED POTATO

PROSCIUTTO MAC AND CHEESE
FRENCH FRIES

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD
MODERN GREEK BOWL
CAESAR SALAD
HARVEST SALAD

Starters

CHICKEN FRIED RIBEYE
FRENCH ONION DIP

HICKORY-SMOKED PRIME PORK
CHOP

MEDI PLATE
FILET 70Z

$6.8
$9.5
$6.8

$6.8
$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$8.3

$7.3
$9.0
$9.5
$7.5
$10.0

$22.5
$8.5

$29.0

$20.5
$39.0
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These Types Of Dishes Ingredients Used

Are Being Served »  GARLIC

ICE CREAM L) BUTTER

OYSTERS " EGG

CHICKEN MUSHROOMS

BREAD SEAFOOD

BURGER SALMON $29.0
TUNA STEAK SHRIMP

Sambuca 360

7200 Bishop Rd, #270 Plano, TX Opening Hours:

75024, United States Tuesday 17:00-00:00
Wednesday 17:00-00:00
Thursday 17:00-02:00
Friday 17:00-02:00
Saturday 17:00-02:00

Made with Menu
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