



https://menuweb.menu 7200 Bishop Rd, #270 Plano, TX 75024, United States +14694673393 - http://www.sambuca360.com/









The *menu of Sambuca 360* from Plano includes **69** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$13.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sambuca 360 in Plano, TX, is a vibrant American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.8 stars. Open daily from 4:00 PM to 2:00 AM, it's the perfect spot to unwind with friends while enjoying live music. To secure your table and avoid the rush, don't hesitate to call ahead at (469) 467 3393. If you seek similar dining experiences, consider visiting Main Street Bistro and Bakery or Peppersmash A Cocktail Kitchen. We'd love to hear about your experience—leave a review!.

	196	1
		4
		18
		м
	1	10
-		

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Gyros CHICKEN GYRO	\$16.0
Entrées JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.5	Ribs PRIME RIB	
10 Most Popular CHICKEN BITES	\$10.0	Vegetables MIXED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$6.8
Sandwiches GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0	Hot Drinks	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.0	Vito' Speciality Pizzas AMERICAN PIE PIZZA	\$12.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Food KOBE BURGER SLIDERS	\$14.5
Fish SEA BASS		Shareables SHRIMP CEVICHE	\$11.3
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Knife & Fork SHRIMP AND CRAB LINGUINI	\$29.5
Spirits SAMBUCA		Combo Platters CHOOSE ANY 3	\$15.8
Mexican Dishes FISH TACOS	\$21.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
Appetizers SHRIMP AND CRAB DIP	\$13.5	Unique Off The Grill BEER CAN CHICKEN	\$19.0

		-	9
Glamburgers		Vegetarian	
KOBE BURGER	\$17.0	GREEN BEANS	\$6.8
		CAULIFLOWER	\$9.5
Brunch Pizza		PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$6.8
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$10.8	D .	
Toom Chambara		Dessert	
Team Starters		MIXED BERRY COBBLER	\$6.8
BRISKET NACHOS	\$14.0	WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$6.8
Cheese, Meats & Shares		DECADENT CHOCOLATE TOFFEE TORTE	\$6.8
GRAZING BOARD	\$14.8	Side Dishes	
Restaurant Category		SMASHED POTATOES	\$6.8
FRENCH		BAKED POTATO	
		PROSCIUTTO MAC AND CHEESE	\$8.3
Soups		FRENCH FRIES	
TORTILLA SOUP		Colodo	
SHRIMP AND CRAB BISQUE		Salads	
		HOUSE SALAD	\$7.3
Pizza		SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$9.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$11.5	MODERN GREEK BOWL	\$9.5
FUSION PIZZA		CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5
		HARVEST SALAD	\$10.0
Snacks		Ctortoro	
SWEET AND SPICY CHICKEN TACO MINIS	\$10.0	Starters	
	¢o E	CHICKEN FRIED RIBEYE	\$22.5
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN DIP	\$9.5	FRENCH ONION DIP	\$8.5
Soft Drinks		HICKORY-SMOKED PRIME PORK CHOP	\$29.0
LEMONADE		MEDI PLATE	\$20.5
ICE TEA		FILET 70Z	\$39.0



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

OYSTERS

CHICKEN

BREAD

BURGER

TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used



GARLIC BUTTER EGG

MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD

SALMON

SHRIMP

\$29.0

Sambuca 360

7200 Bishop Rd, #270 Plano, TX 75024, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-00:00 Wednesday 17:00-00:00 Thursday 17:00-02:00 Friday 17:00-02:00 Saturday 17:00-02:00



Made with Menu